

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.3/2009 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22454/2008

P.M.B.K.SAMITI,NAVI MUMBAI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S.GANESH BENZOPLAST LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/02/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Aggarwal, Adv.
For Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.
R-6 Mr. M.R. Shamshad, Adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.
Mr. Ashwani Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Let it be listed before the Registrar on 12.2.09.
(R.K. Dhawan) (Veera Verma)
Court Master Court Master